



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 21 57 4 Arai Yudai15 57 14 Ensing Kyle

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

56 120 Total Team
19 36 4 Arai Yudai
11 18 1 Takanashi Kenta

8 13 3 Koyama Takaki
5 37 Total Team
2 6 4 Arai Yudai
2 8 15 Makiyama Yusuke
1 10 11 Sato  Shunichiro
6 97 Total Team
1 10 11 Sato  Shunichiro
1 6 12 Kaneko Masaki
1 15 3 Koyama Takaki

31 Total Team
98 254 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

40 108 Total Team
10 25 8 Matautia Austin
10 20 9 Rosenmeier Brett

9 30 14 Ensing Kyle
12 53 Total Team

4 9 14 Ensing Kyle
4 18 20 Stadick Scott
1 2 4 Ma'a Micah
4 84 Total Team
2 18 14 Ensing Kyle
1 9 19 Huhmann George
1 10 8 Matautia Austin

27 Total Team
83 245 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

JPN • Japan 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Takanashi Kenta
3 Koyama Takaki
4 Arai Yudai
5 Nakamoto Kenyu
6 Miyaura Kento
7 Tsuzuki Jin
8 Muraoka Taisei

10 Kono AlanL
11 Sato  Shunichiro
12 Kaneko Masaki
14 Horie Tomohiro
15 Makiyama Yusuke

  
   
   
   
 
  

L L L L
   
   
   
   

12
9

21
7
5

7
1

5

Coach:
Assistant:

TOKUNAGA Fumitoshi
NAGAE Shoji

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Worsley GageL
3 Tuaniga Joshua
4 Ma'a Micah
5 Missry Dylan
7 Ewert Jordan
8 Matautia Austin
9 Rosenmeier Brett

14 Ensing Kyle
15 Szews Matthew
16 Gasman Patrick
19 Huhmann George
20 Stadick Scott

L L L L
  
   

 
  

   
   




  
   

3
1

2
12
10
15

5
8

Coach:
Assistant:

Hosack, Jay (USA)
Carson, Jonah (USA)

Referees: Galindo Reyez M. (COL) & Figueroa Medina M. (PUR)

USA
JPN 3

1 25
23

23
25

15
25

20
25

83
98

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:28 0:26 0:21 0:24 1:39

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

59 3002.07.2017
Ceske Budejovice
Budvar Arena

Match duration:  Start: 12:30  Total: 1:39
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
FIVB Volleyball Men's U21 World Championship 2017
Finals  (Places 13-14)


